—

Assembly
District 133

S

MONROE

Village ofg
GENESEE Wheatland  Scottsville

Village of Victor Village of Farmington
Caledonia Victor

Caledonia

Village o i
Avin f Village of East Bloomfield

tima \Nest Bloomfild  Vage of
Avon est Bloomfield Bloomfield

Lima

M Livonia
Leicester gy N
Geneseo Livonia Rich
Village of ichmond

Pe fry Leicester ONTARIO

Bristol

Village\of
Mount 'LIVINGSTON

Morris Conesus Canadice i
T South Bristol

Village of
Periry.

WYOMING

Mount Morris

Sparta Springwater

West Sparta Naples Village of
Naples

Village of

Nunda f .

Portage Village of Village of
Nunda Dansville Wayland

North Dansville Wayland

Cohocton Prattsburgh

Village of
Cohocton

Ossian

Dansville

ALLEGANY STEUBEN




Assembly District 133

Total population :
Deviation :
Deviation Percentage :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

NH White
117,731
88.54
95,716
89.98

NH White
117,731
88.54
95,716
89.98

132,966
-1,659
-1.23

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd

2,267 5,412 1,580 279

1.70 4.07 1.19 0.21

1,855 3,610 1,282 250

1.74 3.39 1.21 0.24

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd

3,133 5,412 2,201 2,129

2.36 4.07 1.66 1.60

2,208 3,610 1,523 1,652

2.08 3.39 1.43 1.55

NH Hwn
22
0.02

0.02

NH Hwn
64

0.05

47

0.04

NH Multi
5,219

3.93

3,309

3.11

NH Multi
278
0.21
162
0.15

NH Other
456
0.34
328
0.31

NH Other
2,018

1.52

1,451

1.36




	asm133.pdf
	assem-stats-133.pdf

