

## Assembly District 133

Total population :	132,966
Deviation :	-1,659
Deviation Percentage :	-1.23

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other	
Total	117,731	2,267	5,412	1,580	279	22	5,219	456	
% of Total	88.54	1.70	4.07	1.19	0.21	0.02	3.93	0.34	
Total 18+	95,716	1,855	3,610	1,282	250	19	3,309	328	
% of 18+	89.98	1.74	3.39	1.21	0.24	0.02	3.11	0.31	
Department of Justice									
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other	
Total	117,731	3,133	5,412	2,201	2,129	64	278	2,018	
% of Total	88.54	2.36	4.07	1.66	1.60	0.05	0.21	1.52	
Total 18+	95,716	2,208	3,610	1,523	1,652	47	162	1,451	
% of 18+	89.98	2.08	3.39	1.43	1.55	0.04	0.15	1.36	